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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Total of all Districts          50,293,685      5,103,310     55,396,995     39,229,008     16,167,987   1.24
                           28090 KINGSLEY                  35,568,747      3,713,010     39,281,757     27,633,573     11,648,184   0.88
09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)      28035 BUCKLEY                   14,724,938      1,390,300     16,115,238     11,595,435      4,519,803   0.36

                           Total of all Districts         416,791,761      9,147,700    425,939,461    306,305,452    119,634,009   9.52
08  LONG LAKE TWP (08)     28010 TCAPS                    416,791,761      9,147,700    425,939,461    306,305,452    119,634,009   9.52

                           Total of all Districts         244,449,960     16,496,200    260,946,160    165,799,217     95,146,943   5.83
                           28090 KINGSLEY                  19,610,252        575,400     20,185,652     12,837,622      7,348,030   0.45
                           28035 BUCKLEY                      121,739         23,400        145,139         69,952         75,187   0.00
07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)    28010 TCAPS                    224,717,969     15,897,400    240,615,369    152,891,643     87,723,726   5.38

                           Total of all Districts          42,774,255      6,332,819     49,107,074     29,975,400     19,131,674   1.10
                           28090 KINGSLEY                   1,227,276      2,539,119      3,766,395      1,068,109      2,698,286   0.08
                           28035 BUCKLEY                   22,566,483      3,188,800     25,755,283     17,005,311      8,749,972   0.58
                           28010 TCAPS                     17,828,706        572,100     18,400,806     11,187,055      7,213,751   0.41
06  GRANT TWP (06)         10015 BENZIE CENTRAL             1,151,790         32,800      1,184,590        714,925        469,665   0.03

                           Total of all Districts         737,183,510     85,691,300    822,874,810    397,575,946    425,298,864  18.39
05  GARFIELD CHTR TWP (05) 28010 TCAPS                    737,183,510     85,691,300    822,874,810    397,575,946    425,298,864  18.39

                           Total of all Districts          36,705,887      2,383,335     39,089,222     22,616,998     16,472,224   0.87
                           83060 MANTON                       552,599              0        552,599        450,641        101,958   0.01
                           40020 FOREST AREA               22,783,273      1,454,935     24,238,208     11,736,991     12,501,217   0.54
04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)     28090 KINGSLEY                  13,370,015        928,400     14,298,415     10,429,366      3,869,049   0.32

                           Total of all Districts         483,376,426     24,282,239    507,658,665    290,398,248    217,260,417  11.35
03  EAST BAY CHTR TWP (03) 28010 TCAPS                    483,376,426     24,282,239    507,658,665    290,398,248    217,260,417  11.35

                           Total of all Districts         230,240,665     16,700,330    246,940,995    153,461,400     93,479,595   5.52
                           28090 KINGSLEY                  11,642,075      1,137,500     12,779,575      9,146,461      3,633,114   0.29
02  BLAIR TWP (02)         28010 TCAPS                    218,598,590     15,562,830    234,161,420    144,314,939     89,846,481   5.23

                           Total of all Districts         282,257,218     15,447,800    297,705,018    176,793,769    120,911,249   6.65
                           28010 TCAPS                    244,697,754     13,769,300    258,467,054    152,534,947    105,932,107   5.78
01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)     05060 ELK RAPIDS                37,559,464      1,678,500     39,237,964     24,258,822     14,979,142   0.88
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                           Grand total of all Districts  4,206,233,802    267,849,484  4,474,083,286  2,636,554,964  1,837,528,322 100.00

                           Total of all Districts         763,344,733     61,028,225    824,372,958    411,560,144    412,812,814  18.43
51 TRAVERSE CITY (51)      28010 TCAPS                    763,344,733     61,028,225    824,372,958    411,560,144    412,812,814  18.43

                           Total of all Districts          26,368,150      1,538,800     27,906,950     19,340,303      8,566,647   0.62
42 VILLAGE OF KINGSLEY (42)28090 KINGSLEY                  26,368,150      1,538,800     27,906,950     19,340,303      8,566,647   0.62

                           Total of all Districts          10,501,331        427,900     10,929,231      5,330,449      5,598,782   0.24
41 VILLAGE OF FIFE LAKE (41)40020 FOREST AREA               10,501,331        427,900     10,929,231      5,330,449      5,598,782   0.24

                           Total of all Districts         173,432,968      8,799,200    182,232,168    110,928,929     71,303,239   4.07
                           28010 TCAPS                        548,336         69,300        617,636        100,322        517,314   0.01
13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)    05060 ELK RAPIDS               172,884,632      8,729,900    181,614,532    110,828,607     70,785,925   4.06

                           Total of all Districts          20,648,173      2,035,400     22,683,573     11,392,589     11,290,984   0.51
                           40020 FOREST AREA                5,513,633        184,700      5,698,333      3,063,229      2,635,104   0.13
                           28090 KINGSLEY                   2,712,906        494,900      3,207,806      1,921,230      1,286,576   0.07
12  UNION TWP (12)         28010 TCAPS                     12,421,634      1,355,800     13,777,434      6,408,130      7,369,304   0.31

                           Total of all Districts         605,085,469      8,804,800    613,890,269    428,929,951    184,960,318  13.72
11  PENINSULA TWP (11)     28010 TCAPS                    605,085,469      8,804,800    613,890,269    428,929,951    184,960,318  13.72

                           Total of all Districts          82,779,611      3,630,126     86,409,737     66,917,161     19,492,576   1.93
10  PARADISE TWP (10)      28090 KINGSLEY                  82,779,611      3,630,126     86,409,737     66,917,161     19,492,576   1.93
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                           Total of all Units              38,798,237      2,067,535     40,865,772     20,130,669     20,735,103   0.91
                           41 VILLAGE OF FIFE LAKE (41)     10,501,331        427,900     10,929,231      5,330,449      5,598,782   0.24
                           12  UNION TWP (12)               5,513,633        184,700      5,698,333      3,063,229      2,635,104   0.13
40020 FOREST AREA          04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)          22,783,273      1,454,935     24,238,208     11,736,991     12,501,217   0.54

                           Total of all Units             193,279,032     14,557,255    207,836,287    149,293,825     58,542,462   4.65
                           42 VILLAGE OF KINGSLEY (42)     26,368,150      1,538,800     27,906,950     19,340,303      8,566,647   0.62
                           12  UNION TWP (12)               2,712,906        494,900      3,207,806      1,921,230      1,286,576   0.07
                           10  PARADISE TWP (10)           82,779,611      3,630,126     86,409,737     66,917,161     19,492,576   1.93
                           09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)           35,568,747      3,713,010     39,281,757     27,633,573     11,648,184   0.88
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)         19,610,252        575,400     20,185,652     12,837,622      7,348,030   0.45
                           06  GRANT TWP (06)               1,227,276      2,539,119      3,766,395      1,068,109      2,698,286   0.08
                           04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)          13,370,015        928,400     14,298,415     10,429,366      3,869,049   0.32
28090 KINGSLEY             02  BLAIR TWP (02)              11,642,075      1,137,500     12,779,575      9,146,461      3,633,114   0.29

                           Total of all Units              37,413,160      4,602,500     42,015,660     28,670,698     13,344,962   0.94
                           09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)           14,724,938      1,390,300     16,115,238     11,595,435      4,519,803   0.36
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)            121,739         23,400        145,139         69,952         75,187   0.00
28035 BUCKLEY              06  GRANT TWP (06)              22,566,483      3,188,800     25,755,283     17,005,311      8,749,972   0.58

                           Total of all Units           3,724,594,888    236,180,994  3,960,775,882  2,302,206,777  1,658,569,105  88.53
                           51 TRAVERSE CITY (51)          763,344,733     61,028,225    824,372,958    411,560,144    412,812,814  18.43
                           13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)            548,336         69,300        617,636        100,322        517,314   0.01
                           12  UNION TWP (12)              12,421,634      1,355,800     13,777,434      6,408,130      7,369,304   0.31
                           11  PENINSULA TWP (11)         605,085,469      8,804,800    613,890,269    428,929,951    184,960,318  13.72
                           08  LONG LAKE TWP (08)         416,791,761      9,147,700    425,939,461    306,305,452    119,634,009   9.52
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)        224,717,969     15,897,400    240,615,369    152,891,643     87,723,726   5.38
                           06  GRANT TWP (06)              17,828,706        572,100     18,400,806     11,187,055      7,213,751   0.41
                           05  GARFIELD CHTR TWP (05)     737,183,510     85,691,300    822,874,810    397,575,946    425,298,864  18.39
                           03  EAST BAY CHTR TWP (03)     483,376,426     24,282,239    507,658,665    290,398,248    217,260,417  11.35
                           02  BLAIR TWP (02)             218,598,590     15,562,830    234,161,420    144,314,939     89,846,481   5.23
28010 TCAPS                01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)         244,697,754     13,769,300    258,467,054    152,534,947    105,932,107   5.78

                           Total of all Units               1,151,790         32,800      1,184,590        714,925        469,665   0.03
10015 BENZIE CENTRAL       06  GRANT TWP (06)               1,151,790         32,800      1,184,590        714,925        469,665   0.03

                           Total of all Units             210,444,096     10,408,400    220,852,496    135,087,429     85,765,067   4.94
                           13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)        172,884,632      8,729,900    181,614,532    110,828,607     70,785,925   4.06
05060 ELK RAPIDS           01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)          37,559,464      1,678,500     39,237,964     24,258,822     14,979,142   0.88
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                           Grand total of all Units     4,206,233,802    267,849,484  4,474,083,286  2,636,554,964  1,837,528,322 100.00

                           Total of all Units                 552,599              0        552,599        450,641        101,958   0.01
83060 MANTON               04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)             552,599              0        552,599        450,641        101,958   0.01


